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	Heavy duty 30A general purpose Power Relays.

Features
Heavyduty30AgeneralpurposePowerRelays.
UL/CUL(UL508&873),VDEsafetyapprovals.
Optionalforopenframe,dustcover,sealedtypeand
withandwithoutquickterminalontop,etc.
Highinsulationtype&highdielectricstrengthtype
available.
Contactgapto2.0mm,hig
	SONGCHUANSong Chuan Group Company
松川精密股份松川精密股份有限公司
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	SILICON 28V HYPERABRUPT VARACTOR DIODES

Description
Arangeofsiliconvaractordiodesforuseinfrequencycontrolandfiltering.Featuring
closelycontrolledCVcharacteristicsandhighQ.Lowreversecurrentensuresverylowphase
noiseperformance.Availableinsingleordualcommoncathodeformatinawiderageof
miniaturesur
	Zetex
Zetex Semiconductors
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	Silicon 25V hyperabrupt varactor diodes

Description
Arangeofsiliconvaractordiodesforuseinfrequencycontrolandfiltering.FeaturingcloselycontrolledCVcharacteristicsandhighQ.Lowreversecurrentensuresverylowphasenoiseperformance.Availableinsingleordualcommoncathodeformatinawiderageofminiaturesurfac
	Zetex
Zetex Semiconductors
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	Heavy duty 30A general purpose Power Relays.

Features
Heavyduty30AgeneralpurposePowerRelays.
UL/CUL(UL508&873),VDEsafetyapprovals.
Optionalforopenframe,dustcover,sealedtypeand
withandwithoutquickterminalontop,etc.
Highinsulationtype&highdielectricstrengthtype
available.
Contactgapto2.0mm,hig
	SONGCHUANSong Chuan Group Company
松川精密股份松川精密股份有限公司
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	Heavy duty 30A general purpose Power Relays.

Features
Heavyduty30AgeneralpurposePowerRelays.
UL/CUL(UL508&873),VDEsafetyapprovals.
Optionalforopenframe,dustcover,sealedtypeand
withandwithoutquickterminalontop,etc.
Highinsulationtype&highdielectricstrengthtype
available.
Contactgapto2.0mm,hig
	SONGCHUANSong Chuan Group Company
松川精密股份松川精密股份有限公司
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	83 SERIES MOLDED DIP THRU-HOLE AND SURFACE MOUNT DRY REED RELAYS

[GORDOS]
REEDRELAYS
83SERIESMOLDEDDIPTHRU-HOLEANDSURFACEMOUNTDRYREEDRELAYS
	ETC1List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
未分類制造商
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	SILICON 28V HYPERABRUPT VARACTOR DIODES

Description
Arangeofsiliconvaractordiodesforuseinfrequencycontrolandfiltering.Featuring
closelycontrolledCVcharacteristicsandhighQ.Lowreversecurrentensuresverylowphase
noiseperformance.Availableinsingleordualcommoncathodeformatinawiderageof
miniaturesur
	Zetex
Zetex Semiconductors
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	Silicon 25V hyperabrupt varactor diodes

Description
Arangeofsiliconvaractordiodesforuseinfrequencycontrolandfiltering.FeaturingcloselycontrolledCVcharacteristicsandhighQ.Lowreversecurrentensuresverylowphasenoiseperformance.Availableinsingleordualcommoncathodeformatinawiderageofminiaturesurfac
	Zetex
Zetex Semiconductors
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	Surface Mount Zener Diodes

Features
●latHandlingSurfaceforAccuratePlacement
●tandardZenerBreakdownVoltageRange-3.3Vto68V
●owProfilePackage
	KEXINGUANGDONG KEXIN INDUSTRIAL CO.,LTD
科信電子廣東科信實業有限公司
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	Optically Clear Epoxy, Encapsulating & Potting Compound
	ETCList of Unclassifed Manufacturers
未分類制造商

	



            

		
        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市安富世紀電子有限公司
	SOC832A
	MOTOROLA/摩托羅拉
	20+
	DIP-6
	89680
	現貨很近!原廠很遠!只做原裝
	詢價
	深圳市坤融電子科技有限公司
	SOC832A
	MOTOROLA/摩托羅拉
	22+
	DIP-6
	2800
	只做原裝進口 免費送樣!!
	詢價
	深圳市特順芯科技有限公司
	SOC832A
	MOT
	N/A
	DIP
	5000
	自己現貨
	詢價
	深圳市福安甌科技有限公司
	SOC832A
	QTC
	22+
	DIP6
	1000
	強調現貨,隨時查詢!
	詢價
	綠盛電子(香港)有限公司
	SOC832A
	QTC
	2015+
	SOP/DIP
	19889
	一級代理原裝現貨,特價熱賣!
	詢價
	深圳市卓越微芯電子有限公司
	SOC832A
	MOT
	2020+
	DIP-6
	2800
	百分百原裝正品 真實公司現貨庫存 本公司只做原裝 可
	詢價
	深圳市豪邁興電子有限公司
	SOC832A
	MOT
	2339+
	DIP
	6232
	公司原廠原裝現貨假一罰十!特價出售!強勢庫存!
	詢價
	上海鑫科潤電子科技有限公司
	SOC832A
	FAI
	98+
	DIP
	1000
	原裝現貨海量庫存歡迎咨詢
	詢價
	上海意淼電子科技有限公司
	SOC832A
	QTC
	23+
	DIP
	6500
	全新原裝假一賠十
	詢價
	深圳市佳鑫美電子科技有限公司
	SOC832A
	QTC
	22+
	DIP6
	2987
	只售原裝自家現貨!誠信經營!歡迎來電!
	詢價
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          	SOMC1601-103G
	SP-003
	SP1648
	SP2003
	SP202ECP
	SP202EEN
	SP202EEP
	SP206CA
	SP206CT
	SP207BCT
	SP207CT
	SP207ECA
	SP207ECT
	SP207EEA
	SP207HCA
	SP208CA
	SP208CT
	SP208ECA
	SP208EEA
	SP208EET
	SP208EHCT
	SP211BCA
	SP211CA
	SP211EA
	SP211ECT
	SP211EET
	SP211HCA
	SP213CA
	SP213ECA
	SP213EEA
	SP213EHCA
	SP230ACP
	SP231ACT
	SP231AET
	SP232ACN_TR
	SP232ACT
	SP232AEN
	SP232AET
	SP232ECP
	SP232EEN
	SP232EET
	SP233ACT
	SP234ACP
	SP236ACT
	SP237ACS
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	SP1088T
	SP1658
	SP202ECN
	SP202ECT
	SP202EEN_TR
	SP202EET
	SP206CP
	SP206EA
	SP207BEA
	SP207EA
	SP207ECA_TR
	SP207ECT_TR
	SP207EET
	SP207HCT
	SP208CP
	SP208EA
	SP208ECT
	SP208EEP
	SP208EET_TR
	SP208ET
	SP211BCT
	SP211CT
	SP211ECA
	SP211EEA
	SP211EHCT
	SP211HCT
	SP213CT
	SP213ECT
	SP213EET
	SP2209EEY
	SP230ACT
	SP231AEP
	SP232ACN
	SP232ACP
	SP232ACT_TR
	SP232AEP
	SP232ECN
	SP232ECT
	SP232EEP
	SP233ACP
	SP233AET
	SP235ACP
	SP236AET
	SP237ACT
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